시간표시
설정값
설정시간 설정시간 설정시간
0
동작
전원 2－7
전면 리셋 스위치
외부 RESET 입력 1－3

※ 전압입력 및 무전압입력 선택 변경은 전원 차단후에 변경하여 주십시오.
■  윈도우 보호커버
주문코드
W-SAFETY COVER 48
50.8
50.8
12.9
1PNP NPN2
■  브라켓 조립̇ 분해도
Time display Setting
value
Setting time Setting time Setting time
0
Action
Power 2－7
Reset S/W
External RESET input 1－3
External INHIBIT
input 1－4
OUT 8－6
Time display Setting
value
Setting time Setting time Setting time
0
Action
Power 2－7
Reset S/W
External RESET input 1－3
External INHIBIT
input 1－4
OUT 8－6
POWER : 100 － 240 V a.c.
50/60 Hz 3.2 VA
0 V d.c.
RESET
INHIBIT
5 － 30  V d.c.
250 V a.c. 2 A
Resistive LoadNPN
PNP
Please read the safety information carefully then use the product correctly.
The alerts declared in the manual are classified into Danger, Warning and Caution according to their importance
▍Safety information
28, Gilpa-ro 71beon-gil,
Michuhol-gu, Incheon, Korea
TEL : +82-32-876-4697
HANYOUNGNUXCO.,LTD